Zakladni Skola a Materska skola Hoticky, okres Nachod

1.A

(Mgr. Tereza Havrdova)

(rozvrh platny od 01.12.2025)

1
7:25- 8:10

2
8:20- 9:05

3
9:20-10:05

4
10:15-11:00

5
11:10-11:55

6
12:05-12:50

7
13:00-13:45

8
13:55-14:40

CJ

CJS

CJ

Hav Hav Hav Hav
(1) (1) (1) (1)
CJ M Tv CJ
Hav Hav Hav Hav
(1) (1) (TVCH) (1)
CJ M CJ Tv
Hav Hav Hav Hav
(1) (1) (1) (TVCH)
CJ M CJ CJS
Hav Hav Hav Hav
(1) (1) (1) (1)
CJ Hv Vv CSP
Hav Hav Hav Na
(1) (1) (1) (1)

3 BAKALARI




