

	1 7:25- 8:10	2 8:20- 9:05	3 9:20-10:05	4 10:15-11:00	5 11:10-11:55	6 12:05-12:50	7 13:00-13:45	8 13:55-14:40
Pondělí	ČJ Hav (1)	M Hav (1)	ČJS Hav (1)	ČJ Hav (1)				
Úterý	ČJ Hav (1)	M Hav (1)	Tv Hav (TVCH)	ČJ Hav (1)				
Středa	ČJ Hav (1)	M Hav (1)	ČJ Hav (1)	Tv Hav (TVCH)				
Čtvrtek	ČJ Hav (1)	M Hav (1)	ČJ Hav (1)	ČJS Hav (1)				
Pátek	ČJ Hav (1)	Hv Hav (1)	Vv Hav (1)	ČSP Ná (1)				